COOLBOOK 6.0
100% Made in Italy
R290
LISTINO PREZZI
PRICE LIST
TARIF
PREIS LISTE
LISTA DE PRECIOS

Schubladenblöcke 1/2
Cajón 1/2
FPTMXN-80 € 600,00
1/2
 € °C Lt N° --- Volt/Herz/Ampere --- WxDxH cm WxDxH cm gas kg
 FPTM1N-80 € 5.974,00  -2° +8° 175 5  150 W  230V/50Hz/1.2  230 W  107x91x118  122x104x143  R452A 150
 FPTM2N-80 € 7.317,00  -2° +8° 395 8  600 W  230V/50Hz/1.5  300 W  166x91x118  180x104x143  R452A 246
 FPTM3N-80 € 9.195,00  -2° +8° 620 12  600 W  230V/50Hz/2   400 W  224x91x118  238x104x143  R452A 336
 FPTM4N-80 € 10.250,00  -2° +8° 620 14  600 W  230V/50Hz/2   400 W  283x91x118  297x104x143  R452A 400
gold
64www.desmon.net ver. 3.2
+32°
4
 € °C N° N° --- Volt/Hz/Ampere --- WxDxH cm WxDxH cm gas kg
PTSS27-8 € 3.692,00 -2°+8° 1 8  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  70x90x113  82x97x140 R290 130
PTSS27-12 € 3.443,00 -2°+8° 1 12  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  70x90x113  82x97x140 R290 130
PTSS32-8 € 3.516,00 -2°+8° 1 8  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  82x90x113  94x97x140 R290 150
PTSS32-12 € 3.935,00 -2°+8° 1 12  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  82x90x113  94x97x140 R290 150
PTSS48-12 € 3.993,00 -2°+8° 2 12  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  122x90x113  134x97x140 R290 185
PTSS48-18 € 4.746,00 -2°+8° 2 18  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  122x90x113  134x97x140 R290 185
PTSS60-16 € 5.035,00 -2°+8° 2 16  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  153,5x90x113  166x97x140 R290 210
PTSS60-24 € 4.795,00 -2°+8° 2 24  230V/50Hz/1Ph/  153,5x90x113  166x97x140 R290 210
PTSS27
PTSS27-Q PTSS60-2Q
PTSS32 PTSS48 PTSS60
Cassettiera (bacinelle non incluse)

Model
Моделъ Price Temperature Door Pans
gN 1/6
Voltage Dimensions Packing
Dimensions
Refrigerant Weight
€
R
Kg
gold
65 www.desmon.netver. 3.2
+32°
4
 € °C N° N° Watt Volt/Hz/Ampere --- WxDxH cm WxDxH cm gas kg
 TSS27-8  € 2.677,00  -2° +8° 1 8 230  230V/50Hz/2.9  70x90x113  82x97x140 R404a/452A 130
 TSS27-12  € 2.756,00  -2° +8° 1 12 230  230V/50Hz/2.9  70x90x113  82x97x140 R404a/452A 130
 TSS32-8  € 3.123,00  -2° +8° 1 8 280  230V/50Hz/3.9  82x90x113  94x97x140 R404a/452A 150
 TSS32-12  € 3.189,00  -2° +8° 1 12 280  230V/50Hz/3.9  82x90x113  94x97x140 R404a/452A 150
 TSS48-12  € 3.570,00  -2° +8° 2 12 480  230V/50Hz/4.2  122x90x113  134x97x140 R404a/452A 185
 TSS48-18  € 3.622,00  -2° +8° 2 18 480  230V/50Hz/4.2  122x90x113  134x97x140 R404a/452A 185
 TSS60-16  € 4.305,00  -2° +8° 2 16 560  230V/50Hz/4.2  153,5x90x113  166x97x140 R404a/452A 210
 TSS60-24  € 4.567,00  -2° +8° 2 24 560  230V/50Hz/4.2  153,5x90x113  166x97x140 R404a/452A 210
 TSS72-18  € 5.118,00  -2° +8° 3 18 700  230V/50Hz/6.7  183x90x113  195x97x140 R404a/452A 230
 TSS72-30  € 5.407,00  -2° +8° 3 30 700  230V/50Hz/6.7  183x90x113  195x97x140 R404a/452A 230
TSS27
TSS27-Q TSS60-2Q
TSS32 TSS48 TSS60 TSS72
Cassettiera (bacinelle non incluse)